Models Available
PS2415ADA
PS241575ADA
PS2475ADA
PS24110ADA
PS1215ADA
PS121575ADA
PS12/24ADA

Red
Page 4 A05-250-02
Ordering Information
Signaling Strobe – UL 1971 Compliant Strobe and Sounder
Operating Current Combined Peak
Red White Product Voltage (Average mA) Candela (dBA)*
PS2415ADA PS2415ADAW Signaling Strobe/Sounder 24 VDC 90 15 90 dBA
PS241575ADA PS241575ADAW Signaling Strobe/Sounder 24 VDC 108 15/75** 90 dBA
PS2475ADA PS2475ADAW Signaling Strobe/Sounder 24 VDC 185 75 90 dBA
PS24110ADA PS24110ADAW Signaling Strobe/Sounder 24 VDC 225 110 90 dBA
PS1215ADA PS1215ADAW Signaling Strobe/Sounder 12 VDC 185 15 83 dBA
PS121575ADA PS121575ADAW Signaling Strobe/Sounder 12 VDC 240 15/75** 83 dBA
PS-FP PS-FPW Semi-Flush Mounting Plate
*dBA measured in anechoic room at 10 feet.
**Measured to be 75 cd at 0˚ viewing angle (See Light Distribution Graph).
How to Order
PS1215ADAW
W = White Strobe
12 = 12 Volt
24 = 24 Volt
SS = Signal Strobe
PS = Mini-Alert Sounder/Strobe
RP = Retrofit Plate
MASS = Multi-Alert Sounder/Strobe
MAEH = Multi-Alert Sounder/Strobe with Electromechanical Tone
V4R = 400 Series Speaker, Red
SP1R = SP101 Series Speaker (Strobe), Red
SP1W = SP101 Series Speaker (Strobe), White
15 = 15 cd, UL 1971 Strobe
1575 = 15 cd, UL 1971
75 = 75 cd, UL 1971 Strobe
110 = 110 cd, UL 1971 Strobe
System Sensor Worldwide Distribution
In Canada:
System Sensor Canada
6581 Kitimat Road, Unit #7
Mississauga, Ontario
Canada L5N 3T5
Telephone: 905-812-0767
Fax: 905-812-0771
In the United Kingdom:
System Sensor Europe, Ltd.
Horsham Gates III, North St.
Horsham, West Sussex
RH13 5PJ, United Kingdom
Telephone: 44-1403-276500
Fax: 44-1403-276501
In India:
System Sensor India
A-204 Maheshwari Nagar
Orkay Mills Lane
Andheri East, Mumbai 400093
Telefax: 91-022-8202564
In the Far East:
System Sensor
Pittway Far East, Ltd.
Suite 706, World Shipping Centre
7 Canton Road
Tsimshatsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Telephone: 852-2730-9090